KCOM Online Primary Schools League Spring 2023

Name
W, Dylan
Berry, Leeland

L, Maxwell
Hancox, Jake

Karim, Tamim

E, Myles
K, Veer

Ryecroft, Charlie

C, Jack

D, Oliver
Hamad, Sarah
Lawson, William
O, Zuriel

Lister, Oliver

Ward, Charlie
H, Harry

Waites, Cael
Ghituica, Rebecca

Tomlinson, Eden

Fletcher, Noah
H, Dominic

Foster, Eden

Nield, Bradley

Chandler, Lucas
Allsopp, Will
Cook, Olivia

N, Ibrahim

G, Reya

Adams, Gil
Room, Emily
Tolman, Grace
Peyton, Zoe
Robinson, Molly
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Name

Jackson, Freya

Brook, Alex
Cotson, Joe

Szymichowska,
Anastazja

Rodgerson, Monty
Ellis, William
Spore, Alexandra
K, Atul

Windsor, Iyla

Szymichowski,
Wiktor

Bloor, Rosie

Team

New Pasture Lane
Primary

Nafferton Primary
Bricknell Primary

Bricknell Primary

Nafferton Primary
Nafferton Primary
Bricknell Primary
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Bricknell Primary

Bricknell Primary
Bricknell Primary

Performance Score Games

-400

-400
-400

-400

-400
-400
0

-400
-400

-400
-400

o O O OO oo o o o o

NS e I NS N ®))

NN O DN DN

Including Excluding

Defaults
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



